TCM GROUP A/S

TCM GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060915478

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/16 17:20:00

Price
68.40 DKK

Difference

(2] 1.18% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060915478

TCM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

96 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

67.60 DKK (50)
67.80 DKK (235)
67.60 DKK
70.60 DKK
67.00 DKK
67.60 DKK
68.1156 DKK
5,400
367,824.20

36

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060915478&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e4519bd3e46479d81a01657fbc186938014e476c3bfe289cc6ea3bb5506debf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72485e96efed4093a&time=1726645091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4e92114339dfb2f1b82a50abf41c0601c77a0f7b7271aef8702fd4d79324823&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d7c1e8c675bc8ae2&time=1726645091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aec49af5ffe3b8865cca6f427b02670400bd3a129a9103c934e1b068bcf1528&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffa539241a5c6358a&time=1726645091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314574008547d6df7d7c291c2ed6102d60cd219ff87e2244bc19d78d8a57e4c2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a65cfe3a7c265a195&time=1726645091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1682f01d3ff15489a4383059da642a4421a7ce8aac1e0fc53b8701cea7f0009b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1878b773fe524984c&time=1726645091&tool=RSC

TCM GROUP A/S

Details
2024/09/16 17:20:00 5y
Price 180.00
68.40 DKK
Difference (] 1.18% (0.80) L60.00 |
At
General attributes 140.00 L', ;{rl \H
ISIN DK0060915478 Mk\'h)\' L!
Symbol TCM 190,00 ﬂ
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen | |
Currency DKK v‘ | &’
Sector Consumer Products 100.00 !
Security type Stock f \ I'
Market cap (m) 96 EUR B0.00 hﬂ
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 l]"i i
60.00 Iflﬁd
Market data ‘\ rl'-"-"'l
Bid (Bid size) 67.60 DKK (50) 40.00 Lﬂu‘]
Ask (Ask size) 67.80 DKK (235)
Open 67.60 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 70.60 DKK
Low 67.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 67.60 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 68.1156 DKK
Volume (pcs) 5,400
Trading volume 367,824.20 Price data
Number of trades 36 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.88 DKK (3,157)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 64.16 DKK (5,320)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 60.41 DKK (5,183)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.19 DKK (7,125)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 70.60 DKK (2024/09/16)
Perf (%) +39.59% +20.00% -55.00% YTD Low | date 43.50 DKK (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +19.40 +11.40  -83.60 52 Weeks High | date 70.60 DKK (2024/09/16)
Beta o o - 52 Weeks Low | date 35.30 DKK (2023/11/13)
Volatility  33.23 40.10 39.19
All listings for TCM GROUP A/S
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 68.40 DKK 0.37 36
Copenhagen 16
London Stock 2021/01/ 17:56 143.3595 DKK 0.15 1
Exchange 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454

TCM GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TCM

Group

Contact Details
TCM GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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